Soho Slfeg Tervace

AT

Courthouse Hotel Soho

[:uurth‘uu)sehutel

f@ sohoskyterrace

Available Monday — Sunday



BOTTLES

‘Any bottle of spirit comes with 6 mixers of your choice’

Vodka

Ketel One £190
Ciroc £220
Belvedere £260
Belvedere Magnum £560
Gin

Bombay Sapphire £190
Hendrik's £270
Money 47 £295
Rum

Havana Club Especial £140
Malibu £160
Havana Club 7 £250
Bumbu £250
Tequila

Tequila Rose £170
Casamigos Blanco £195
Casamigos Reposado £210
Patron Silver £220
Don Julio Reposado £230
Cazcabel Coffee £270
Don Julio 1942 £670
Cognac

Courvoisier VS £240
Hennessy VS £240
Hennessy X0 £440
Whiskey

Jack Daniels £230
Johnnie Walker Black Label £230
Johnnie Walker Blue Label £580
Chivas Regal 12Y0 £250
Chivas Regal 18Y0 £300
Hibiki £380
Liqueur

Jagermeister £160
Amaretto Disaronno £160
Passoa £160
Pimm'’s £160
Aperol £160
Southern Comfort £160

A 12.5% of mandatory service charge will be added to your final bill.
25ml or single shots of spirits are available on request on house spirits only!



SPIRITS

Vodka
Finlandia
Ketel One
Ciroc
Belvedere

Gin

Roku Japanese Gin
Tanqueray
Beefeater Pink Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray Nol0
Hendrik's

Monkey 47

Rum

Sailor Jerry Spice Rum
Malibu Coconut Flavored Rum
Bumbu

Bacardi Bianco

Bacardi Carta Negra

Havana Club Especial
Bacardi 8Y0

Havana Club 7Y0

Tequila
Jose Cuervo Especial
Cazcabel Coffee

Tequila Rose Strawberry Cream

Patron Silver
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio 1942

Cognac
Courvoisier VS
Hennessy VS
Hennessy X0

Whiskey

Jack Daniels

Jameson

Makers Mark

Woodford Reserve

Talisker 10YR

Johnnie Walker Black Label

A 12.5% of mandatory service charge will be added to your final bill.
25ml or single shots of spirits are available on request on house spirits only!

50ml
£12
£12
£l14
£l14

50ml
£10
£1
£12
£12
£13
£15
£17

50ml
£1
£12

£12
£12
£12
£13
£13

50ml
£13
£13
£13
£14
£14
£15
£16
£60

50ml
£12
£12
£42

£12
£12
£12
£12
£13
£13



Chivas Regal 12YR
Glenmorangie 10YR
Glenfiddich 12YR

Chivas Regal 18YR
Glenmorangie 18YR

Hibiki

Yamazaki

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Liqueur

Jagermeister

Amaretto Disaronno

Southern Comfort Whiskey Flavoring Liqueur
Pimm’s

Aperol

Campari

Cointreau Orange Liqueur

Peach Schnaps

Green Apple Schnaps

Chambord Black Raspberry Liqueur
Passoa Passionfruit Liqueur

Kahlua Coffee Liqueur

Baileys Whiskey Cream

BEERS

Peroni 330ml
Corona 330ml
Bud Light 300ml

BEER BUCKET

Small Bucket (mix of 5 Peroni and Corona)
Large Bucket (mix of 10 Peroni and Corona)

A 12.5% of mandatory service charge will be added to your final bill.
25ml or single shots of spirits are available on request on house spirits only!

£13
£13
£14
£20
£20
£30
£30
£42

£12
£12
£12
£12
£12
£12
£12
£12
£12
£12
£12
£12
£12

£6,90
£6,90
£6,50

£30
£60



COCTAILS

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlua Coffee Liqueur, black coffee and vanilla syrup.

Solero
Vodka, Passoa Passionfruit Liqueur, vanilla syrup, lime and passionfruit puree,
pineapple juice and fresh passionfruit float.

Watermelon Martini
Vodka, Cointreau Orange Liqueur, fresh lime juice, watermelon syrup and
cranberry juice.

Basil Smash
Hendriks Gin, fresh lime juice, sugar syrup, basil leaves and fresh kiwi.

Classic Mojito
White Rum, brown sugar cubes, fresh lime, fresh mint leaves and soda water.

Rumberry
Dark Rum, Cranberry juice and ginger ale.

Margarita
Gold Tequila, Cointreau Orange Liqueur, equal parts of fresh lime juice and
sugar syrup and salt.

Old Fashioned
Makers Mark Whiskey, brown sugar cubes, orange bitters, angostura bitters
and fresh orange slice.

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, soda water and fresh orange slice.

Hugo
Elderflower cordial, Prosecco and fresh mint leaves.

Forever Blowing Bubbles
Chambord Liqueur, elderflower cordial and Champagne.

Mimosa
Orange juice, Champagne and fresh slice of orange.

COCKTAIL SHOTS

B52
Baileys Whiskey Cream, Kahlua Coffee Liqueur and Cointreau Orange Liqueur.

JagerBomb
Jagermeister and RedBull

A 12.5% of mandatory service charge will be added to your final bill.
25ml or single shots of spirits are available on request on house spirits only!

£15

£15

£15

£15

£15

£15

£15

£15

£15

£15

£15

£15

£12

£12



Kamikaze (set of 5 shots)
Vodka ad equal parts of fresh lime juice and sugar syrup.

Pornstar Shots (set of 5 shots)
Vodka, Passoa Passionfruit Liqueur, vanilla syrup, lime and passionfruit puree
and pineapple juice.

Watermelon Shots (set of 5 shots)
Vodka, Cointreau Orange Liqueur, fresh lime juice, watermelon syrup and
cranberry juice.

Sex on the Beach Shots (set of 5 shots)
White Rum, Peach Schnapps, mix of orange and cranberry juice, grenadine.

COCKTAIL JUGS

Pimms Jug
Pimms, lemonade, mint spring, sliced cucumber, sliced orange and
strawberries.

Mojito Pitcher
White Rum, brown sugar cubes, fresh lime, fresh mint leaves and soda water.

Rumberry Punch
Dark Rum, Cranberry juice and ginger ale.

MOCKTAILS

Virgin Strawberry Majito
Fresh strawberry, brown sugar cubes, fresh lime, fresh mint leaves and soda
water.

Shirley Temple
Grenadine, ginger ale and maraschino cherry.

Blueberry Julep
Ginger beer, blueberries, mint leaves and sugar syrup.

Hugo Mocktail
Elderflower cordial, mint leaves, fresh strawberries and soda water.

A 12.5% of mandatory service charge will be added to your final bill.
25ml or single shots of spirits are available on request on house spirits only!

£30

£30

£30

£30

£75

£75

£75

£10

£10

£10

£10



CHAMPAGNE

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial

Veuve Clciquot ‘Yellow Label’ Brut

Moet & Chandon Ice Imperial

Dom Perignon Brut

Ace of Spades Armagnac de Brignac Brut Gold NV

ROSE CHAMPAGNE

Moet & Chandon Rose Imperial
Veuve Clicquot Rose
Laurren Perrier Cuvee Rose Brut NV

PROSECCO

WHITE WINE

Conde Villar Vinho Verde Branco, Portugal
Classic Vinho Verde, aromatic and fresh youthful wine. Ideal as an appetizer or pairing
with light fish and seafood.

Danger Bay Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa, 2021
Made of grapes grown in vineyards from high altitude with full flavors of gooseberries
and fresh lime.

Journeys End Haystack Chardonnay, South Africa, 2018
Fruit - driven vine with layers of citrus peel, melon, and a savory biscuit overlay,
enhanced with small touch of oak.

Morgassi Superiore Tuffo Gavi del Comune di Gavi
I's a dry with a fresh/light acidity wine. Notes of citrus, herbs, pears, some white
fowlers, and peaches.

Domaine de a Chezatte Sancerre Blanc, France 2019
Bright and refreshing, with aromas and flavors of lemon, lime and apple, with a subtle
mineral note and a mouth-watering finish.

Domaine Jean Defai Chablis Premier Cru Les Vaillons, France
Stylish with a lovely body and impeccable balance. Fresh bone dry, with elegant steely
flavors of apple and citrus.

ROSE WINE

Zinfandel Rose, The Bulletin, California USA
Juicy rose is bursting with flavors of watermelon, cherries and raspberries
with bright and crisp in the palate.

Cotes de Provence, Ultimate Provence 2021
Fresh and fruity, intense with notes of citrus, peach and honey. Full flavored palate,
crisp acid finish and long mineral aftertaste.

A 12.5% of mandatory service charge will be added to your final bill.

Gls/Btl

£25/£180
£190
£195
£480
£1,350

£220
£250
£260

£15/£65

£55

£15/£65

£15/£65

£70

£70

£90

£15/£55

£15/£70

25ml or single shots of spirits are available on request on house spirits only!



Whispering Angel, Cotes de Provence Rose, France
Pale in colour, wonderful, perfumed bouquet followed with summer fruits. A quality
medium bodied, dry rose made of blend of old wines.

Whispering Angel Magnum (1.51)

RED WINE

El Colectivo Malbec, Mendoza Argentina

A typica deep, dark violet colour of Argentina Malbec. The nose offers intense aromas
of black stone fruit interwoven with notes of chocolate and sweet spice. Balanced
acidity with velvety finish.

Spy Valley Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand 2017
Delicate aromas of maraschino cherry and cloves with an overlay of spice. The palate
is fresh and vibrant hints of vanilla, spice and a ling lingering finish.

Chateau La Croix Ferrandat Saint-Emilion, France 2016
Vinified from grapes grown in the South of Saint-Emilion, Chateau La Croix Ferrandat
is characterized by expressive fruits and balance.

Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Bursts with rich raspberry and plummy fruit flavors with notes of dusted leather,
game and herbs.

A 12.5% of mandatory service charge will be added to your final bill.

£80

£210

£15/£65

£16.50/£75

£80

£80

25ml or single shots of spirits are available on request on house spirits only!



SOFT DRINKS

Schweppes Tonic Water £3.50
Schweppes Slimline Tonic £3.50
Schweppes Soda Water £3.50
Schweppes Lemonade £3.50
Schweppes Ginger Ale £3.50
Schweppes Ginger Beer £4
Coca Cola £3.50
Diet Coke £3.50

ENERGY DRINK

Redbull £5
WATER

Small still water £3.95
Small Sparkling water £3.95
SNACK

Salted Peanuts £5
Smoked Almonds £5
Wasabi Peanuts £5
Sweet Chili Crackers £5
Peppercorn Disk £5
Olives (V) £5
French fries (V) £7.95
Nachos with Salsa (V) £9.95
Jalapeno Poppers with salsa sauce £9.95
Hummus and Pitta £10.95
Chicken Goujon with sweet chili mayo £10.95
Chicken Tikka with mint sauce £11.95
BAR FOOD

Beef Burger with thick chips £17.95
Vegetable Burger with thick chips (V) £15.95
Chicken Wrap with thick chips and mint sauce £16.95
Vegetable Wrap with thick chips, ketchup and mayo (V) £15.95
Baby gem Caesar salad plain or with chicken £13.95/15.95
Pizza Margarita (V) £15
Pepperoni and onion Pizza £15
Chicken and cheese Pizza £15

A 12.5% of mandatory service charge will be added to your final bill.
25ml or single shots of spirits are available on request on house spirits only!



