Soho Sky Terrace







AT
Courthouse Hotel Soho



o sohoskyterrace

Available Monday – Sunday

BOTTLES

'Any bottle of spirit comes with 6 mixers of your choice'	
Vodka	
Ketel One	£190
Ciroc	£220
Belvedere Magnum	£260 £560
Belvedere Magnum	£360
Gin	
Bombay Sapphire	£190
Hendrik's	£270
Money 47	£295
Rum	
Havana Club Especial	£140
Malibu	£160
Havana Club 7	£250
Bumbu	£250
Tequila	
Tequila Rose	£170
Casamigos Blanco	£195
Casamigos Reposado	£210
Patron Silver	£220
Don Julio Reposado	£230
Cazcabel Coffee Don Julio 1942	£270 £670
Don Suito 1742	£070
Cognac	
Courvoisier VS	£240
Hennessy VS	£240
Hennessy XO	£440
Whiskey	
Jack Daniels	£230
Johnnie Walker Black Label	£230
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	£580
Chivas Regal 12Y0 Chivas Regal 18Y0	£250 £300
Hibiki	£380
Liqueur	£160
Jägermeister Amaretto Disaronno	£160
Passoa	£160
Pimm's	£160
Aperol	£160
Southern Comfort	£160

A 12.5% of mandatory service charge will be added to your final bill. 25ml or single shots of spirits are available on request on house spirits only!

SPIRITS

Vodka	50ml
Finlandia	£12
Ketel One	£12
Ciroc	£14
Belvedere	£14
Gin	50ml
Roku Japanese Gin	£10
Tanqueray	£11
Beefeater Pink Gin	£12
Bombay Sapphire	£12
Tanqueray No10	£13
Hendrik's	£15
Monkey 47	£17
Rum	50ml
Sailor Jerry Spice Rum	£11
Malibu Coconut Flavored Rum	£12
Bumbu	
Bacardi Bianco	£12
Bacardi Carta Negra	£12
Havana Club Especial	£12
Bacardi 8YO	£13
Havana Club 7Y0	£13
Tequila	50ml
Jose Cuervo Especial	£13
Cazcabel Coffee	£13
Tequila Rose Strawberry Cream	£13
Patron Silver	£14
Casamigos Blanco	£14
Casamigos Reposado	£15
Don Julio Reposado	£16
Don Julio 1942	£60
Cognac	50ml
Courvoisier VS	£12
Hennessy VS	£12
Hennessy XO	£42
Whiskey	
Jack Daniels	£12
Jameson	£12
Makers Mark	£12
Woodford Reserve	£12
Talisker 10YR	£13
Johnnie Walker Black Label	£13

A 12.5% of mandatory service charge will be added to your final bill. 25ml or single shots of spirits are available on request on house spirits only!

Chivas Regal 12YR	£13
Glenmorangie 10YR	£13
Glenfiddich 12YR	£14
Chivas Regal 18YR	£20
Glenmorangie 18YR	£20
Hibiki	£30
Yamazaki	£30
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	£42
Liqueur	
Jägermeister	£12
Amaretto Disaronno	£12
Southern Comfort Whiskey Flavoring Liqueur	£12
Pimm's	£12
Aperol	£12
Campari	£12
Cointreau Orange Liqueur	£12
Peach Schnaps	£12
Green Apple Schnaps	£12
Chambord Black Raspberry Liqueur	£12
Passoa Passionfruit Liqueur	£12
Kahlua Coffee Liqueur	£12
Baileys Whiskey Cream	£12
BEERS	
Peroni 330ml	£6,90
Corona 330ml	£6,90
Bud Light 300ml	£6,50
BEER BUCKET	
Small Bucket (mix of 5 Peroni and Corona)	£30
Large Bucket (mix of 10 Peroni and Corona)	£60

COCTAILS	
Espresso Martini Vodka, Kahlua Coffee Liqueur, black coffee and vanilla syrup.	£15
Solero Vodka, Passoa Passionfruit Liqueur, vanilla syrup, lime and passionfruit puree, pineapple juice and fresh passionfruit float.	£15
Watermelon Martini Vodka, Cointreau Orange Liqueur, fresh lime juice, watermelon syrup and cranberry juice.	£15
Basil Smash Hendriks Gin, fresh lime juice, sugar syrup, basil leaves and fresh kiwi.	£15
Classic Mojito White Rum, brown sugar cubes, fresh lime, fresh mint leaves and soda water.	£15
Rumberry Dark Rum, Cranberry juice and ginger ale.	£15
Margarita Gold Tequila, Cointreau Orange Liqueur, equal parts of fresh lime juice and sugar syrup and salt.	£15
Old Fashioned Makers Mark Whiskey, brown sugar cubes, orange bitters, angostura bitters and fresh orange slice.	£15
Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco, soda water and fresh orange slice.	£15
Hugo Elderflower cordial, Prosecco and fresh mint leaves.	£15
Forever Blowing Bubbles Chambord Liqueur, elderflower cordial and Champagne.	£15
Mimosa Orange juice, Champagne and fresh slice of orange.	£15
COCKTAIL SHOTS	
B52 Baileys Whiskey Cream, Kahlua Coffee Liqueur and Cointreau Orange Liqueur.	£12
JagerBomb Jägermeister and RedBull	£12

Kamikaze (set of 5 shots) Vodka ad equal parts of fresh lime juice and sugar syrup.	£30
Pornstar Shots (set of 5 shots) Vodka, Passoa Passionfruit Liqueur, vanilla syrup, lime and passionfruit puree and pineapple juice.	£30
Watermelon Shots (set of 5 shots) Vodka, Cointreau Orange Liqueur, fresh lime juice, watermelon syrup and cranberry juice.	£30
Sex on the Beach Shots (set of 5 shots) White Rum, Peach Schnapps, mix of orange and cranberry juice, grenadine.	£30
COCKTAIL JUGS	
Pimms Jug Pimms, lemonade, mint spring, sliced cucumber, sliced orange and strawberries.	£75
Mojito Pitcher White Rum, brown sugar cubes, fresh lime, fresh mint leaves and soda water.	£75
Rumberry Punch Dark Rum, Cranberry juice and ginger ale.	£75
MOCKTAILS	
Virgin Strawberry Mojito Fresh strawberry, brown sugar cubes, fresh lime, fresh mint leaves and soda water.	£10
Shirley Temple Grenadine, ginger ale and maraschino cherry.	£10
Blueberry Julep Ginger beer, blueberries, mint leaves and sugar syrup.	£10
Hugo Mocktail Elderflower cordial, mint leaves, fresh strawberries and soda water.	£10

CHAMPAGNE Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial Veuve Clciquot 'Yellow Label' Brut Moet & Chandon Ice Imperial Dom Perignon Brut Ace of Spades Armagnac de Brignac Brut Gold NV	Gls/Btl £25/£180 £190 £195 £480 £1,350
ROSE CHAMPAGNE Moet & Chandon Rose Imperial	£220
Veuve Clicquot Rose Laurren Perrier Cuvee Rose Brut NV	£250 £260
PROSECCO PROSECCO	£15/£65
WHITE WINE Conde Villar Vinho Verde Branco, Portugal Classic Vinho Verde, aromatic and fresh youthful wine. Ideal as an appetizer or pairing with light fish and seafood.	£55
Danger Bay Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa, 2021 Made of grapes grown in vineyards from high altitude with full flavors of gooseberries and fresh lime.	£15/£65
Journeys End Haystack Chardonnay, South Africa, 2018 Fruit – driven vine with layers of citrus peel, melon, and a savory biscuit overlay, enhanced with small touch of oak.	£15/£65
Morgassi Superiore Tuffo Gavi del Comune di Gavi It's a dry with a fresh/light acidity wine. Notes of citrus, herbs, pears, some white fowlers, and peaches.	£70
Domaine de a Chezatte Sancerre Blanc, France 2019 Bright and refreshing, with aromas and flavors of lemon, lime and apple, with a subtle mineral note and a mouth-watering finish.	£70
Domaine Jean Defai Chablis Premier Cru Les Vaillons, France Stylish with a lovely body and impeccable balance. Fresh bone dry, with elegant steely flavors of apple and citrus.	£90
ROSE WINE	
Zinfandel Rose, The Bulletin, California USA Juicy rose is bursting with flavors of watermelon, cherries and raspberries with bright and crisp in the palate.	£15/£55
Cotes de Provence, Ultimate Provence 2021 Fresh and fruity, intense with notes of citrus, peach and honey. Full flavored palate, crisp acid finish and long mineral aftertaste.	£15/£70

Whispering Angel, Cotes de Provence Rose, France £80 Pale in colour, wonderful, perfumed bouquet followed with summer fruits. A quality medium bodied, dry rose made of blend of old wines. Whispering Angel Magnum (1.51) £210 **RED WINE** El Colectivo Malbec, Mendoza Argentina £15/£65 A typica deep, dark violet colour of Argentina Malbec. The nose offers intense aromas of black stone fruit interwoven with notes of chocolate and sweet spice. Balanced acidity with velvety finish. Spy Valley Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand 2017 £16.50/£75 Delicate aromas of maraschino cherry and cloves with an overlay of spice. The palate is fresh and vibrant hints of vanilla, spice and a ling lingering finish. Chateau La Croix Ferrandat Saint-Emilion, France 2016 £80 Vinified from grapes grown in the South of Saint-Emilion, Chateau La Croix Ferrandat is characterized by expressive fruits and balance. Chateauneuf-du-Pape £80 Bursts with rich raspberry and plummy fruit flavors with notes of dusted leather,

game and herbs.

SOFT DRINKS	
Schweppes Tonic Water	£3.50
Schweppes Slimline Tonic	£3.50
Schweppes Soda Water	£3.50
Schweppes Lemonade	£3.50
Schweppes Ginger Ale	£3.50
Schweppes Ginger Beer	£4
Coca Cola	£3.50
Diet Coke	£3.50
ENERGY DRINK	
Redbull	£5
WATER	
WATER Small still water	£3.95
Small Sparkling water	£3.95
Sillatt Sparkting water	£3.73
SNACK	
Salted Peanuts	£5
Smoked Almonds	£5
Wasabi Peanuts	£5
Sweet Chili Crackers	£5
Peppercorn Disk	£5
Olives (V)	£5
French fries (V)	£7.95
Nachos with Salsa (V)	£9.95
Jalapeno Poppers with salsa sauce	£9.95
Hummus and Pitta	£10.95
Chicken Goujon with sweet chili mayo	£10.95
Chicken Tikka with mint sauce	£11.95
BAR FOOD	
Beef Burger with thick chips	£17.95
Vegetable Burger with thick chips (V)	£15.95
Chicken Wrap with thick chips and mint sauce	£16.95
Vegetable Wrap with thick chips, ketchup and mayo (V)	£15.95
Baby gem Caesar salad plain or with chicken	£13.95/15.95
Pizza Margarita (V)	£15
Pepperoni and onion Pizza	£15
Chicken and cheese Pizza	£15